
1 Doesn't run on Wednesdays

 
Meole Village Cooklock Close Jct
Meole Village Vicarage Road Jct
Shrewsbury Bus Station

26 1

0647
0652
0707

26 1

0717
0722
0737

26 1

0747
0752
0807

26 1 26 1 26 1 26 1

0822
Then

at

52 22
until

1752
0827 57 27 1757
0842 12 42 1812

26 1

1822
1827
1842

1 Doesn't run on Wednesdays

 
Shrewsbury Bus Station
Meole Village Vicarage Road Jct
Meole Village Cooklock Close Jct

26 1

0700
0713
0717

26 1

0730
0743
0747

26 1 26 1 26 1 26 1

0805
Then

at

35 05
until

1735
0818 48 18 1748
0822 52 22 1752

26 1

1805
1818
1822

 
Meole Village Cooklock Close Jct
Meole Village Vicarage Road Jct
Shrewsbury Bus Station

26
0647
0652
0707

26
0717
0722
0737

26
0747
0752
0807

26 26 26 26
0822

Then
at

52 22
until

1752
0827 57 27 1757
0842 12 42 1812

26
1822
1827
1842

 
Shrewsbury Bus Station
Meole Village Vicarage Road Jct
Meole Village Cooklock Close Jct

26
0700
0713
0717

26
0730
0743
0747

26 26 26 26
0805

Then
at

35 05
until

1735
0818 48 18 1748
0822 52 22 1752

26
1805
1818
1822

26 Shrewsbury to Meole Village

via Kingsland - Valid from Saturday, December 28, 2024 to Friday, January 3, 2025

Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Meole Village Cooklock Close Jct

Saturday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

Saturday - Meole Village Cooklock Close Jct


	Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Meole Village Cooklock Close Jct
	Saturday - Shrewsbury Bus Station
	Saturday - Meole Village Cooklock Close Jct

