26 Shrewsbury to Meole Village

via Kingsland - Valid from Saturday, December 28, 2024 to Friday, January 3, 2025

Monday to Friday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

	26 ¹	26 ¹	26 ¹	26 ¹		26 ¹	26 ¹		26 ¹	26 ¹
Meole Village Cooklock Close Jo							22			1822
Meole Village Vicarage Road Jct	0652	0722	0752	0827	at	57	27	until	1757	1827
Shrewsbury Bus Station	0707	0737	0807	0842	u	12	42		1812	1842

¹ Doesn't run on Wednesdays

Monday to Friday - Meole Village Cooklock Close Jct

	26 ¹	26 ¹	26 ¹		26 ¹	26 ¹		26 ¹	26 ¹
Shrewsbury Bus Station	0700	0730	0805	-	35	05			1805
Meole Village Vicarage Road Jct	0713	0743	0818	inen	48	18	until	1748	1818
Meole Village Cooklock Close Jc					52	22		1752	1822

¹ Doesn't run on Wednesdays

Saturday - Shrewsbury Bus Station

	26	26	26	26		26	26		26	26
Meole Village Cooklock Close Jc	t 0647	0717	0747	0822	-	52	22		1752	1822
Meole Village Vicarage Road Jct	0652	0722	0752	0827	Ihen	57	27	until	1757	1827
Shrewsbury Bus Station				0842	- Cil	12	42		1812	1842

Saturday - Meole Village Cooklock Close Jct

	26	26	26		26	26		26	26
Shrewsbury Bus Station	0700	0730	0805	-	35	05		1735	1805
Meole Village Vicarage Road Jct	0713	0743	0818	Ihen	48	18	until	1748	1818
Meole Village Cooklock Close Jc	t 0717	0747	0822	C.L	52	22		1752	1822